
DRILLING SERVICE 1987 LTD. 

Torque Certification 

CERTIFICATE: 

DATE: 

CUSTOMER: 

MODEL: 

MANUFACTURER: 
SERIAL NO: 

. - 4 . 

W 0 # 54494 

July 6/13 

K & S POWER TONGS 

6" Tong Torque Gauge 
CDS 
M-13093 

SHOULD BE 
Ft. Lbs. 

0 
2 000 
4 000 
6 000 
8 000 

TECHNICIAN:. 
COMMENTS: Calibrated for 25" Handle for 4.4301 Compression Cell only. 

ACTUAL 
Ft. Lbs. 

0 
2 000 
4 000 
6 000 
8 000 

We hereby certify that on the above date we calibrated the above instrument to Manufacturer's 
specifications. Manufacturer's specifications state an accuracy of +/- 2% of full scale calibration. 
Test gauge is calibrated in compliance with Canadian Standard Association CAN3-Z99-3-85 and 
A.N.S.I. B40-1 

L 

QMS 

5921 - 87A STREET, EDMONTON, ALBERTA T6E 5W6 

TELEPHONE (780) 465-6006 FAX (780) 469-8872 


